
Cedarburg High School

Soccer: Girls JV Spring 2024 Schedule

    (as of 04-03-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Thursday, Apr 4, 2024

  Match  4:30PM  Kettle Moraine Lutheran  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - JV (#1 West) 

         (Rescheduled to 05-01-24)

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Away vs. Homestead  Homestead High School 

 

       

Wednesday, Apr 10, 2024

  Match  4:30PM  Pewaukee  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - JV (#1 West) 

       

Wednesday, Apr 17, 2024

  Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Pewaukee  Pewaukee High School 

 

       

Friday, Apr 19, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Divine Savior
Holy Angels 

Mt. Mary College 

 

       

Tuesday, Apr 23, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Away vs. Slinger  Slinger High School 

 

       

Thursday, Apr 25, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Plymouth School
District 

Plymouth High School 

 

         (Date Changed to 05-06-24)

Tuesday, Apr 30, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Away vs. Nicolet  Nicolet Soccer Field 

 

       

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

  Match  4:30PM  Kettle Moraine Lutheran  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - JV (#1 West) 

         (Rescheduled from 04-04-24)

Thursday, May 2, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Port Washington  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - Varsity 

       

Saturday, May 4, 2024

  Game  10:45AM  Away vs. Wauwatosa
West 

Whitman Middle School 

 

       

Monday, May 6, 2024

  Game  6:00PM  Away vs. Plymouth School
District 

Plymouth High School 

 

        (Date & Time Changed from 04-
25-24)

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  West Bend Co-op  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - Varsity 

       

Thursday, May 9, 2024
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  Match  5:00PM  Whitefish Bay  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - Varsity 

       

Monday, May 13, 2024

  Game  4:45PM  Away vs. Kettle Moraine
Lutheran 

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
High School 

 

       

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Away vs. Hartford Union
High School 

Hartford Union High School
- Gib Mahr Field 

 

       

Thursday, May 16, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Beaver Dam  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - Varsity 

       

Friday, May 17, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Sauk Prairie  Cedarburg High School 

Soccer - Varsity 

       

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

  Match  5:00PM  Away vs. Grafton  Grafton High School 
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